
BOY SCOUTS INDIVIDUAL
Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Vulcan Materials Ernest Taylor 96 CH 
Security Services FCU Team 1 Jay Gable 95 RU
Seymour's Garage Clay Swetman 95 A1
Security Services FCU Team 2 Mike Oliver 95 A2
Security Services FCU Team 1 Herman Murray 95
Seymour's Garage Bill Ethridge 95
Grona, Boles, & Martin Doug Mercer 94
Padgett Stratemann Team 2 Buddy Nami 94
Security Services FCU Team 1 Joey Blackmon 94
ACT Pipe & Supply Team 2 Blane Haby 93
Vulcan Materials Jorge Hinojosa 93
Security Services FCU Team 1 Charles Goss 93
Joeris General Contractors, LTD Bryan Boehme 93
Smithers Merhcant Builders, LP Ben Davis 92
Valero Team 2 Tom McClughan 92
Inspectorate America Mark Goninich 92
Individuals Doug Ward 91
Inspectorate America Phil Burris 91
Tesoro Team 1 Brian Randecker 90
EZ Bel Construction, LLC Ryan Garcia 90
Smithers Merhcant Builders, LP Tito Killian 90
Individuals Lorence Trick 90
Texas RV Supply Sean Skinner 90
Padgett Stratemann Team 2 Kevin Potts 90
Security Services FCU Team 1 Tricia Kocurek 90
Individuals Dennis Behrens 89
Joeris General Contractors, LTD Chris Eyhorn 89
Valero Team 3 Ted Barclay 89
Plains Capital Greg Massari 89
Caliente Harley-Davidson Dennis Dominic 89
Cabela's of Buda Wesley Miller 88
Grona, Boles, & Martin Mark Hickey 88
Smithers Merhcant Builders, LP Fidel Hernandez 88
Padgett Stratemann Team 4 Ryan Rummel 88
Grona, Boles, & Martin Kyle Beck 87
Smithers Merhcant Builders, LP Bill Horabin 87
Padgett Stratemann Team 4 Pat Lonsdale 87
Joeris General Contractors, LTD Jose Martinez 87
The Berry Ranch Kevin Berry 86
NuStar Energy, LP Brandon Simmons 86
Caliente Harley-Davidson Gary Loter 86



BOY SCOUTS INDIVIDUAL
Texas RV Supply Mark Mischnick 85
Stronghold, LTF Joe Durham 85
Plains Capital Fred Bosshardt 85
Inspectorate America Frank Merrill 85
Inspectorate America Greg Sheldon 85
Frost Bank Team 1 Ish Garcia 85
EZ Bel Construction, LLC Travis Benke 84
Grona, Boles, & Martin Reid Schneider 84
Transmarine Navigation Jaime Salinas 84
Synergy Marcus Canales 84
ACT Pipe & Supply Team 1 Robert Brown 84
Texas RV Supply Jason McKay 84
Joeris General Contractors, LTD Wade Mayfield 84
Greehey Family Foundation Team 3 Matthew Priesmeyer 84
NuStar Energy, LP Kenneth Sparks 84
Stronghold, LTF Jason Wood 84
Tab Technologies Glenn See 83
Greehey Family Foundation Team 1 Steve Rogero 83
Stronghold, LTF Carlos Mata 83
Cabela's of Buda Lloyd Carroll 82
Cabela's of Buda Garrett Hamblin 82
Transmarine Navigation Michael Mayo 82
Synergy Matt Gorzell 82
Vulcan Materials Jeff Lott 82
Vulcan Materials Darrell Gilbert 82
Valero Energy Team 1 Loren Bates 82
Valero Team 3 Marilyn Barclay 82
Stronghold, LTF Lyle McKinley 82
Harley Mairne Services Mike Shaw 82
Tesoro Team 1 Louis Rubiola 81 B1
Padgett Stratemann Team 4 Eric Burk 81 B2
EZ Bel Construction, LLC Blake Jefferson 81
ACT Pipe & Supply Team 1 Randy Wanters 81
Valero Team 3 Dan Johnston 81
Seymour's Garage Mark Colaw 81
Cabela's of Buda Kasye Housman 80
North Star Doge Billy Williams 80
Dynamic Systems, Inc. Andrew Thompson 80
Kirby Inland Marine LP John Russell 80
Kirby Inland Marine LP Lyle Marshall 80
Padgett Stratemann Team 3 Brandon Allen 80
North Star Doge Lonnie Galvan 79



BOY SCOUTS INDIVIDUAL
OHL Texas William Raba 79
Transmarine Navigation Kurt Roush 79
Padgett Stratemann Team 4 Will Kothmann 79
Valero Energy Team 1 Clayton Shoemaker 79
Valero Energy Team 1 Eric Honeymoan 79
ACT Pipe & Supply Team 2 Jeff Richter 78
Vulcan Materials Pat Bendele 78
Greehey Family Foundation Team 3 Mark Carter 78
Frost Bank Team 1 Michael Rodriguez 78
Frost Bank Team 2 Larry Hammonds 78
Caliente Harley-Davidson Kerry O'Brien 78
TransPecos Banks Ed Benson 77
Greehey Family Foundation Team 2 Kyle Oppliger 77
Frost Bank Team 1 Jerry Liesman 77
Tab Technologies Wes Caldwell 76
Transmarine Navigation Kyle Munson 76
ACT Pipe & Supply Team 2 Rolando Venegas 76
Padgett Stratemann Team 2 Bill Dawley 76
Padgett Stratemann Team 4 Chris Walden 76
Harley Mairne Services Bill Jennings 76
The Berry Ranch Cottie Miles 75
Synergy Brandon Scheffler 75
ACT Pipe & Supply Team 1 Steve Mergele 75
NuStar Energy, LP Mark Swensen 75
Plains Capital Chris Davenport 75
Inspectorate America Kevin Lewahaw 75
Harley Mairne Services Zack 75
Frost Bank Team 2 Joe Castilleja 75
OHL Texas Bill Hasbrook 74
Dynamic Systems, Inc. Garrett Grant 74
Kirby Inland Marine LP Andy Downs 74
Valero Energy Team 1 TJ Jones 74
Greehey Family Foundation Team 2 Gene Wager 74
Seymour's Garage Mike Seal 74
Frost Bank Team 2 Raul Barberena 74
OGO Markerting LLC Travis Davis 73
The Berry Ranch Bryan Barrows 73
Padgett Stratemann Team 1 Dallas Cloud 73
Security Services FCU Team 2 Randy Moon 73
Valero Team 3 John Perry 73
NuStar Energy, LP Fred Hampton 73
TransPecos Banks Steve Skinner 72



BOY SCOUTS INDIVIDUAL
Padgett Stratemann Team 1 Kelly Durham 72
Padgett Stratemann Team 3 Mitch Walker 72
Valero Energy Team 1 Justin Gonzalez 72
Caliente Harley-Davidson Craig Schnupp 72
Smithers Merhcant Builders, LP Jeff Smithers 71
ACT Pipe & Supply Team 1 Stepehn Resendez 71
ACT Pipe & Supply Team 2 Brandon Caddell 71
Dynamic Systems, Inc. Justin Justice 71
Tesoro Team 1 Scott Spendlove 70
EZ Bel Construction, LLC Reed Hebert 70
Cabela's of Buda Shawna Brown 70
Kirby Inland Marine LP Jack Swiggett 70
Kirby Inland Marine LP Larry Taylor 70
Greehey Family Foundation Team 2 Greg Kaneb 70
Stronghold, LTF Darrel Pearson 70
Security Services FCU Team 2 Mike Cubeta 69 C1
Grona, Boles, & Martin Chris Bloxson 69 C2
Tesoro Team 2 Ryan Moody 69
The Berry Ranch Jim Hollerbach 69
Security Services FCU Team 2 Robert Coiner 69
Greehey Family Foundation Team 1 David Walter 69
Frost Bank Team 1 Jim Jeffery 69
Frost Bank Team 1 Randy Crider 69
Tesoro Team 1 Kevin Chandler 68
Greehey Family Foundation Team 2 Matt Woodchick 68
Seymour's Garage John Stiles 68
Tesoro Team 2 John Nguyen 67
Tesoro Team 2 David Hatch 67
OGO Markerting LLC Ryan Acker 66
Synergy Scott Aulds 66
ACT Pipe & Supply Team 2 Ken Krobot 66
Joeris General Contractors, LTD Michelle Davis 66
Valero Team 2 David Sloan 66
Greehey Family Foundation Team 1 Randy Lemmond 66
Plains Capital Mike Molak 66
Harley Mairne Services Charles Ballew 66
Tesoro Team 1 Trey Santa Maria 65
Transmarine Navigation Adrian Wilson 65
Padgett Stratemann Team 1 David Waddell 65
Valero Team 3 David Seiver 65
The Berry Ranch Carleton Spears 64
TransPecos Banks Daniel Pedrotti III 64



BOY SCOUTS INDIVIDUAL
Padgett Stratemann Team 2 Bill Gelhausen 63
Valero Team 2 Wayne Woodard 63
Greehey Family Foundation Team 3 Pat Troyer 63
Greehey Family Foundation Team 2 Hal Tryon 62
NuStar Energy, LP Keith Taylor 62
Harley Mairne Services Ben Stokes 62
Padgett Stratemann Team 3 Mark Sobotik 61
Tab Technologies Ricky Ringer 60
Caliente Harley-Davidson Craig Stanich 60
OHL Texas Carlos Gonzalez 59
Padgett Stratemann Team 3 Gerard Kolodejcak 59
Padgett Stratemann Team 2 Cyndi Mergele 58
Tesoro Team 2 Carol Garner 57
OGO Markerting LLC David Valo 57
TransPecos Banks Jon Demeterio 55
Tab Technologies Jose Garcia 54
Plains Capital Todd Delaney 53
ACT Pipe & Supply Team 1 Mark Talley 52
Frost Bank Team 2 Dale Campbell 50
Dynamic Systems, Inc. Kris Jenson 48
TransPecos Banks George Musselman 48
Texas RV Supply Brandon Rose 48
Valero Team 2 Mike Mazzei 48
Greehey Family Foundation Team 1 Kat Sundberg 48
EZ Bel Construction, LLC Ryan Detry 47
North Star Doge Bryan Murray 47
Greehey Family Foundation Team 3 Dilio Baptisia 47
Greehey Family Foundation Team 1 Chris Laico 44
OGO Markerting LLC Ed Vcana 40
Dynamic Systems, Inc. Phillip Hinkley 40
Security Services FCU Team 2 Desiree Beal 40
Padgett Stratemann Team 1 Teri Wenglein 38
Tesoro Team 2 Amanda Tellez 37
OHL Texas Jorge Puerco 36
North Star Doge John Jamal 34
Frost Bank Team 2 Nile Riedel 30
Greehey Family Foundation Team 3 Leslie Granato 26
OGO Markerting LLC Vanessa Johnson 14
OHL Texas John Hardy 13



TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Security Services FCU Team 1 Jay Gable 95
Security Services FCU Team 1 Tricia Kocurek 90
Security Services FCU Team 1 Charles Goss 93
Security Services FCU Team 1 Herman Murray 95
Security Services FCU Team 1 Joey Blackmon 94

467 A1
Vulcan Materials Jeff Lott 82
Vulcan Materials Darrell Gilbert 82
Vulcan Materials Ernest Taylor 96
Vulcan Materials Jorge Hinojosa 93
Vulcan Materials Pat Bendele 78

431 A2
Smithers Merhcant Builders, LP Tito Killian 90
Smithers Merhcant Builders, LP Jeff Smithers 71
Smithers Merhcant Builders, LP Ben Davis 92
Smithers Merhcant Builders, LP Bill Horabin 87
Smithers Merhcant Builders, LP Fidel Hernandez 88

428
Inspectorate America Mark Goninich 92
Inspectorate America Frank Merrill 85
Inspectorate America Phil Burris 91
Inspectorate America Greg Sheldon 85
Inspectorate America Kevin Lewahaw 75

428
Grona, Boles, & Martin Doug Mercer 94
Grona, Boles, & Martin Mark Hickey 88
Grona, Boles, & Martin Kyle Beck 87
Grona, Boles, & Martin Chris Bloxson 69
Grona, Boles, & Martin Reid Schneider 84

422
Joeris General Contractors, LTD Michelle Davis 66
Joeris General Contractors, LTD Wade Mayfield 84
Joeris General Contractors, LTD Bryan Boehme 93
Joeris General Contractors, LTD Chris Eyhorn 89
Joeris General Contractors, LTD Jose Martinez 87

419
Seymour's Garage Mark Colaw 81
Seymour's Garage John Stiles 68
Seymour's Garage Bill Ethridge 95
Seymour's Garage Clay Swetman 95
Seymour's Garage Mike Seal 74

413
Padgett Stratemann Team 4 Will Kothmann 79
Padgett Stratemann Team 4 Pat Lonsdale 87
Padgett Stratemann Team 4 Chris Walden 76



TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Padgett Stratemann Team 4 Eric Burk 81
Padgett Stratemann Team 4 Ryan Rummel 88

411
Stronghold, LTF Joe Durham 85
Stronghold, LTF Jason Wood 84
Stronghold, LTF Darrel Pearson 70
Stronghold, LTF Lyle McKinley 82
Stronghold, LTF Carlos Mata 83

404
Cabela's of Buda Wesley Miller 88
Cabela's of Buda Lloyd Carroll 82
Cabela's of Buda Kasye Housman 80
Cabela's of Buda Shawna Brown 70
Cabela's of Buda Garrett Hamblin 82

402
Valero Team 3 John Perry 73
Valero Team 3 Marilyn Barclay 82
Valero Team 3 Ted Barclay 89
Valero Team 3 David Seiver 65
Valero Team 3 Dan Johnston 81

390
Transmarine Navigation Kyle Munson 76
Transmarine Navigation Adrian Wilson 65
Transmarine Navigation Michael Mayo 82
Transmarine Navigation Jaime Salinas 84
Transmarine Navigation Kurt Roush 79

386
Valero Energy Team 1 Loren Bates 82
Valero Energy Team 1 TJ Jones 74
Valero Energy Team 1 Clayton Shoemaker 79
Valero Energy Team 1 Eric Honeymoan 79
Valero Energy Team 1 Justin Gonzalez 72

386
Caliente Harley-Davidson Dennis Dominic 89
Caliente Harley-Davidson Kerry O'Brien 78
Caliente Harley-Davidson Craig Stanich 60
Caliente Harley-Davidson Gary Loter 86
Caliente Harley-Davidson Craig Schnupp 72

385
ACT Pipe & Supply Team 2 Rolando Venegas 76
ACT Pipe & Supply Team 2 Jeff Richter 78
ACT Pipe & Supply Team 2 Ken Krobot 66
ACT Pipe & Supply Team 2 Blane Haby 93
ACT Pipe & Supply Team 2 Brandon Caddell 71

384 B1



TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Padgett Stratemann Team 2 Cyndi Mergele 58
Padgett Stratemann Team 2 Bill Gelhausen 63
Padgett Stratemann Team 2 Buddy Nami 94
Padgett Stratemann Team 2 Kevin Potts 90
Padgett Stratemann Team 2 Bill Dawley 76

381 B2
NuStar Energy, LP Keith Taylor 62
NuStar Energy, LP Fred Hampton 73
NuStar Energy, LP Brandon Simmons 86
NuStar Energy, LP Mark Swensen 75
NuStar Energy, LP Kenneth Sparks 84

380
Frost Bank Team 1 Jim Jeffery 69
Frost Bank Team 1 Jerry Liesman 77
Frost Bank Team 1 Michael Rodriguez 78
Frost Bank Team 1 Ish Garcia 85
Frost Bank Team 1 Randy Crider 69

378
Tesoro Team 1 Scott Spendlove 70
Tesoro Team 1 Trey Santa Maria 65
Tesoro Team 1 Louis Rubiola 81
Tesoro Team 1 Kevin Chandler 68
Tesoro Team 1 Brian Randecker 90

374
Kirby Inland Marine LP Jack Swiggett 70
Kirby Inland Marine LP John Russell 80
Kirby Inland Marine LP Lyle Marshall 80
Kirby Inland Marine LP Larry Taylor 70
Kirby Inland Marine LP Andy Downs 74

374
EZ Bel Construction, LLC Blake Jefferson 81
EZ Bel Construction, LLC Ryan Garcia 90
EZ Bel Construction, LLC Reed Hebert 70
EZ Bel Construction, LLC Travis Benke 84
EZ Bel Construction, LLC Ryan Detry 47

372
Plains Capital Fred Bosshardt 85
Plains Capital Mike Molak 66
Plains Capital Todd Delaney 53
Plains Capital Greg Massari 89
Plains Capital Chris Davenport 75

368
The Berry Ranch Kevin Berry 86
The Berry Ranch Carleton Spears 64
The Berry Ranch Cottie Miles 75



TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

The Berry Ranch Bryan Barrows 73
The Berry Ranch Jim Hollerbach 69

367
ACT Pipe & Supply Team 1 Robert Brown 84
ACT Pipe & Supply Team 1 Stepehn Resendez 71
ACT Pipe & Supply Team 1 Randy Wanters 81
ACT Pipe & Supply Team 1 Steve Mergele 75
ACT Pipe & Supply Team 1 Mark Talley 52

363
Harley Mairne Services Zack 75
Harley Mairne Services Ben Stokes 62
Harley Mairne Services Mike Shaw 82
Harley Mairne Services Charles Ballew 66
Harley Mairne Services Bill Jennings 76

361
Greehey Family Foundation Team 2 Kyle Oppliger 77
Greehey Family Foundation Team 2 Greg Kaneb 70
Greehey Family Foundation Team 2 Matt Woodchick 68
Greehey Family Foundation Team 2 Gene Wager 74
Greehey Family Foundation Team 2 Hal Tryon 62

351
Security Services FCU Team 2 Robert Coiner 69
Security Services FCU Team 2 Desiree Beal 40
Security Services FCU Team 2 Randy Moon 73
Security Services FCU Team 2 Mike Cubeta 69
Security Services FCU Team 2 Mike Oliver 95

346
TransPecos Banks Steve Skinner 72
TransPecos Banks George Musselman 48
TransPecos Banks Ed Benson 77
TransPecos Banks Jon Demeterio 55
TransPecos Banks Daniel Pedrotti III 64

316
Dynamic Systems, Inc. Justin Justice 71
Dynamic Systems, Inc. Andrew Thompson 80
Dynamic Systems, Inc. Garrett Grant 74
Dynamic Systems, Inc. Kris Jenson 48
Dynamic Systems, Inc. Phillip Hinkley 40

313 C1
Greehey Family Foundation Team 1 David Walter 69
Greehey Family Foundation Team 1 Kat Sundberg 48
Greehey Family Foundation Team 1 Randy Lemmond 66
Greehey Family Foundation Team 1 Chris Laico 44
Greehey Family Foundation Team 1 Steve Rogero 83

310 C2



TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Synergy Scott Aulds 66
Synergy Brandon Scheffler 75
Synergy Matt Gorzell 82
Synergy Marcus Canales 84
Synergy

307
Texas RV Supply Sean Skinner 90
Texas RV Supply Brandon Rose 48
Texas RV Supply Mark Mischnick 85
Texas RV Supply Jason McKay 84
Texas RV Supply

307
Frost Bank Team 2 Larry Hammonds 78
Frost Bank Team 2 Joe Castilleja 75
Frost Bank Team 2 Raul Barberena 74
Frost Bank Team 2 Dale Campbell 50
Frost Bank Team 2 Nile Riedel 30

307
Greehey Family Foundation Team 3 Leslie Granato 26
Greehey Family Foundation Team 3 Mark Carter 78
Greehey Family Foundation Team 3 Pat Troyer 63
Greehey Family Foundation Team 3 Dilio Baptisia 47
Greehey Family Foundation Team 3 Matthew Priesmeyer 84

298
Tesoro Team 2 Carol Garner 57
Tesoro Team 2 John Nguyen 67
Tesoro Team 2 Amanda Tellez 37
Tesoro Team 2 Ryan Moody 69
Tesoro Team 2 David Hatch 67

297
Tab Technologies Glenn See 83
Tab Technologies Wes Caldwell 76
Tab Technologies Jose Garcia 54
Tab Technologies Ricky Ringer 60
Tab Technologies

273
Padgett Stratemann Team 3 Mark Sobotik 61
Padgett Stratemann Team 3 Mitch Walker 72
Padgett Stratemann Team 3 Brandon Allen 80
Padgett Stratemann Team 3 Gerard Kolodejcak 59
Padgett Stratemann Team 3

272
Individuals Lorence Trick 90
Individuals Dennis Behrens 89
Individuals Doug Ward 91



TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Individuals
Individuals

270
Valero Team 2 Tom McClughan 92
Valero Team 2 David Sloan 66
Valero Team 2 Mike Mazzei 48
Valero Team 2 Wayne Woodard 63
Valero Team 2

269
OHL Texas Bill Hasbrook 74
OHL Texas William Raba 79
OHL Texas John Hardy 13
OHL Texas Carlos Gonzalez 59
OHL Texas Jorge Puerco 36

261
OGO Markerting LLC Travis Davis 73
OGO Markerting LLC Vanessa Johnson 14
OGO Markerting LLC Ryan Acker 66
OGO Markerting LLC David Valo 57
OGO Markerting LLC Ed Vcana 40

250
Padgett Stratemann Team 1 Dallas Cloud 73
Padgett Stratemann Team 1 Teri Wenglein 38
Padgett Stratemann Team 1 Kelly Durham 72
Padgett Stratemann Team 1 David Waddell 65
Padgett Stratemann Team 1

248
North Star Doge Lonnie Galvan 79
North Star Doge Bryan Murray 47
North Star Doge Billy Williams 80
North Star Doge John Jamal 34
North Star Doge

240
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